
Show #B3845 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

121. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 62

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 572 CRACKING THE CODE JEFF A MELLOTT DAN YEAGER

2 578 NO NONSENSE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK LINN K WYATT

3 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

4 575 HOT DASHIN MISS ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK BRENDA GOWER

5 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY SHANNON GILLESPIE NANCY COOPER

6 503 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

7 144 WHERE DO I SIGN DAVID BUSICK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

8 185 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER

9 124 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY

10 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

11 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH GARY L ROBERTS MICHELE WINNINGHAM

12 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

13 808 MADE RITE W MICHAEL JUNG SHAGGY HOLDING CORP

14 978 RUMORS ARE HOT CHRISTINA M KAPP MEGAN WALDRON

15 809 MOONLITE CRUISER W MICHAEL JUNG JENNIFER FISCHBACH

DQ 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

DQ 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD CYNTHIA KENASTON DANA E THOMPSON

DQ 988 PR STREET PARTY JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY OR DONALD 

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CHERYL BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

DQ 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

DQ 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

122. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 39 (101 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

2 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

3 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN

4 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE BLAKE K WEIS JANE HUMES

5 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

6 118 IM PRETTY LAZY LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TERESA KOHMAN

10 976 SO GOOD TO B ME BLAKE K WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO

11 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION KELLIE HINELY MIRANDA J MITTEN

13 873 UNFAITHFULLY GOOD J GARRY MCALLISTER WENDY D WARD

15 599 THE EXTREME MACHINE BLAKE K WEIS RHONDA J WADE

DQ 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

DQ 574 SLEEPTITE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK BONNIE SHEREN



Show #B3846 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

121. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 62

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 943 RL BEST OF GOODBAR ANTHONY A MONTES ARIANA RHODY CIMINO

2T 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

2T 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

4 578 NO NONSENSE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK LINN K WYATT

5 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR DAVID BUSICK PATSY GILBERT

6 185 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER

7 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST WILL L KNABENSHUE CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

8T 572 CRACKING THE CODE JEFF A MELLOTT DAN YEAGER

8T 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

10T 198 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK BERNICE CONNER

10T 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY SHANNON GILLESPIE NANCY COOPER

12T 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE BRAD A JEWETT HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

12T 552 GOOD COWBOY KELLIE HINELY TONI M WARD

12T 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN MELISSA ZANETTI ELIZABETH GAWRON

15 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

DQ 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

DQ 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK ANTHONY A MONTES KATE TOOMEY EVANS

DQ 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN SETH C FENDER VICKI EPPARD

DQ 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD CYNTHIA KENASTON DANA E THOMPSON

DQ 988 PR STREET PARTY JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY OR DONALD 

DQ 944 TOUCHT MURRAY GRIGGS KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CHERYL BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

DQ 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

DQ 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

122. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 39 (101 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

3 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

4 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

5 889 NAPPIN ON THE RANGE BRUCE VICKERY SHEILA RICHEY

8 976 SO GOOD TO B ME BLAKE K WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO

9 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE BLAKE K WEIS JANE HUMES

11 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE ANTHONY A MONTES KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

12 118 IM PRETTY LAZY LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TERESA KOHMAN

14 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY TAMI D ADAMS HEATHER LANGE

DQ 812 TO BE INVIED TAMI D ADAMS DEBBIE RICHARDS

DQ 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

DQ 574 SLEEPTITE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK BONNIE SHEREN

DQ 890 ODE TO ZIPPO ANTHONY A MONTES TATUM KEYS RICHEY



Show #B3847 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

121. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 62

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 943 RL BEST OF GOODBAR ANTHONY A MONTES ARIANA RHODY CIMINO

2 152 UNEQUALED INVITATION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JULIANA BLACKBURN-

3 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY SHANNON GILLESPIE NANCY COOPER

4 198 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK BERNICE CONNER

5 578 NO NONSENSE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK LINN K WYATT

6 572 CRACKING THE CODE JEFF A MELLOTT DAN YEAGER

7 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

8 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN MELISSA ZANETTI ELIZABETH GAWRON

9 185 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER

10 144 WHERE DO I SIGN DAVID BUSICK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

11 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST WILL L KNABENSHUE CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

12 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY

13 552 GOOD COWBOY KELLIE HINELY TONI M WARD

14 545 EYE L BE CERTAIN GARY L ROBERTS KELLIE J DUNN

15 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR DAVID BUSICK PATSY GILBERT

DQ 567 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE 

DQ 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK ANTHONY A MONTES KATE TOOMEY EVANS

DQ 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD CYNTHIA KENASTON DANA E THOMPSON

DQ 988 PR STREET PARTY JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY OR DONALD 

DQ 944 TOUCHT MURRAY GRIGGS KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CHERYL BUSICK CANDY D BAVA

DQ 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

DQ 921 CHIP MOVES ME JILL GOMES NEWCOMB LORI C HULBERT

DQ 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

122. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 39 (101 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

3 570 MORE RADICAL CHARLIE I COLE BONNIE SHEREN

4 889 NAPPIN ON THE RANGE BRUCE VICKERY SHEILA RICHEY

6 118 IM PRETTY LAZY LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TERESA KOHMAN

7 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE 

9 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

10 953 MACHINE POWER ANTHONY A MONTES REBECCA BUNTING

11 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR BRUCE VICKERY SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

13 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE ANTHONY A MONTES KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

14 864 HEZ KOOL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ

DQ 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

DQ 574 SLEEPTITE ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK BONNIE SHEREN


